
S.No Trainee Name Father Name Mother Name DOB                                

1 SONU RAJ KUMAR BIMLA 10-09-1992

2 PARVEEN KUMAR SURENDER SINGH SHEELA DEVI 03-04-1996

3 AJAY KUMAR RAJPAL MUNNI DEVI 26-07-2001

4 RAHUL JAIVIR SONIYA 15-11-2000

5 AMIT RAJESH SANTRO 12-01-2002

6 JONNY CHIRANJI SANJU 20-05-2000

7 SANDEEP KUMAR SATISH KUMAR SAROJ DEVI 28-08-1998

8 SUMIT MALIK SATAYWAN MALIK KELOPATI 08-05-1999

9 SATISH KUMAR AZAD SINGH BHANTI DEVI 07-02-1997

10 ARVIND SANJAY KUMAR SAROJ BALA 15-06-2002

11 DEEPAK VEDPAL KELA DEVI 08-04-1999

12 SARJEET SINGH SHEOKARAN SAJNA DEVI 22-07-1995

13 SURENDER SUBHASH KAUSHALYA 05-10-1998

14 SONU KUMAR ROHTASH KAMLESH DEVI 07-05-1998

15 NARENDER KUMAR KAPOOR SINGH SURESH DEVI 30-05-2001

16 MANJEET KUMAR KAPOOR SINGH SURESH DEVI 25-05-1998

17 RAJKUMAR SATPAL BHATERI 21-02-1996

18 YOGESH ROSHAN LAL SUNITA 08-02-2000

19 SACHIN OM PRAKASH SURESH DEVI 22-02-2002

20 GURDEEP BHAL SINGH AMARPATI 12-01-1997

21 NIRMAL KUMAR ROSHAN LAL GEETA DEVI 15-02-1998

22 RATTAN SINGH ISHWER SINGH KITABO DEVI 10-05-2000

23 RAVIN RAJBIR SHANKUNTLA 02-03-2000

24 AMAN KUMAR SUBE SINGH BHANTI DEVI 15-08-1988

25 MANGAL SINGH RAJKUMAR MURTI DEVI 15-09-1997

26 MANOJ KUMAR MADAN LAL BHATERI DEVI 28-10-1998

27 AJAY RANBIR GEETA 14-09-1999

28 ASHOK SATYAWAN SOMLATA 04-07-2003

29 ROHIT BIJENDER SUSHILA DEVI 24-12-2000

30 ROHIT RAJENDER NEELAM 05-05-1999

31 AJIT KUMAR DALBIR SINGH SUNITA DEVI 12-01-1997

32 AAKASH RAJKUMAR KAMLESH 03-12-1997

33 DEEPAK SURAJMAL ANGREJO 26-06-1993

34 VIKRAM SATBIR BIMLA 15-10-1998

35 NAVEEN ROHTASH LUXMI DEVI 03-09-2001

36 MANOJ RANBIR SINGH RAJBALA 11-08-1998

37 NAVEEN KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR CHHOTO DEVI 15-03-1995

38 KARAN SINGH KRISHAN KUMAR KITABO DEVI 08-05-1999

39 SOMVEER HOSHIYAR SINGH SUSHILA 19-08-1996
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